

## **NOTIFICATION FORM**

Dear Compliance Department of Nu Skin Vietnam,

I would like to notify Nu Skin Vietnam Enterprises Limited Liability Company (the "Company") my intention to establish a selling site with the details as below:

1.	Brand Affiliate's ID:
	Brand Affiliate's Full Name:
	Email Address:
	Cell phone number:
	<del>-</del>
	Contact address:
h.	Expected selling sites address:

By sending this notification to Nu Skin Vietnam, I hereby confirm that in respect of my opening, developing, maintaining and/or supporting, promoting any selling website, I undertake and agree to be bound by the following obligations

- a) To read, understand clearly and commit to comply with Nu Skin Social Selling Guidelines and other applicable guidelines issued and amended by Nu Skin Vietnam from time to time relating to the use of internet for promoting or selling Nu Skin products, Company Policies and Procedures, and applicable laws.
- b) To follow the procedures of opening the website which is primarily intended for selling Nu Skin products ("Personal Selling Website").
- c) To be solely responsible for registering my Personal Selling Website with the Ministry of Industry and Trade (MOIT). The Company will not register my Personal Selling Website but may give me supporting documents for the registration as it deems necessary upon my request.
- d) To ensure that all the descriptions and claims about Nu Skin products that are displayed on my Personal Selling Website must be identical and consistent with the descriptions and claims of the same products as published by Nu Skin Vietnam.
- e) To be solely responsible and ensure that my Personal Selling Website (including its contents and operation) complies with the undertakings and commitments mentioned therein, Nu Skin Social Selling Guidelines and other applicable



guidelines (and its revisions) issued by the Company from time to time relating to the use of internet for promoting or selling Nu Skin products, Company Policies and Procedures, and applicable laws.

In the event of violation of the foregoing, (a) I will undertake all legal liabilities (including but not limited to compensating the victims and/or the Company for all their losses); and (b) the Company, at its sole discretion may require me to conduct any remedial action and/or remove all Nu Skin products and all information about Nu Skin from my Personal Selling Site and/or disable the visibility of my Personal Selling Site immediately; and (c) the Company may terminate the brand affiliate agreement with me immediately upon its sole discretion.

<b>T</b>	C	• .
L)ate	$\cap$ t	signature,
Dan	OΙ	signature,

Signature,

Full Name